10KVA – 320KVA
60 HZ input – 50 HZ fixed output
THREE PHASE
Model: AFA4
Electronic Frequency Converter
Description:
The AFA4 model provides isolated three
phase, highly regulated 50 Hertz power

Temperature: Operating: 40°C (104°F)
Humidity: 0-90% Rh, (non-condensing)
Altitude: 5,000 Ft Above Sea Level
Location: Indoor
POPULAR OPTIONS:
Output Voltage Adjustment Control
Caster Wheels
NEMA 12 Enclosure
MODEL RATINGS
  OUTPUT   INPUT
 Capacity  Three Phase
Full Load Amps
 Three Phase
Full Load Amps (approx)
Model KVA KW 120/208V. 220V. 220/380V. 240/415V 208V 240V 480V HxWxD (in) Wt(lbs)
AFA40100-♦∗ 10 8 27 26 15 14 35 30 15 69 x 26 x 34 670
AFA40200-♦∗ 20 16 56 53 30 28 67 58 29 69 x 26 x 34 750
AFA40300-♦∗ 30 24 83 79 45 42 99 86 43 69 x 26 x 34 1,000
AFA40400-♦∗ 40 32 111 105 61 56 134 116 58 73 x 26 x 34 1,220
AFA40500-♦∗ 50 40 139 131 76 70 166 144 72 73 x 26 x 34 1,140
AFA40600-♦∗ 60 48 167 158 91 84 198 172 86 73 x 46 x 34 1,580
AFA40800-♦∗ 80 64 222 210 122 111 265 230 115 73 x 46 x 34 1,900
AFA41000-♦∗ 100 80 278 263 152 139 332 288 144 73 x 46 x 34 2,200
AFA41200-♦∗ 120 96 333 315 183 167 399 346 173 73 x 46 x 34 2,700
AFA41600-♦∗ 160 128 444 420 243 223 531 460 230 73 x 46 x 34 3,300
AFA42000-♦∗ 200 160 555 525 304 279 639 554 277 73 x 89 x 34 4,500
AFA42400-♦∗ 240 192 667 630 365 334 768 666 333 73 x 89 x 34 5,100
AFA43000-♦∗ 300 240 833 788 456 418 960 832 416 73 x 89 x 34 5,900
AFA43200-♦∗ 320 256 889 841 487 446 1022 886 443 73 x 89 x 34 6,500
♦ Input Power Code: 208V=N, 240V=P, 480V=R    ∗ Output Power Code: 120/208V=V, 220=S, 220/380=W, 240/415V=X
Specifications subject to change without notice.
017-0047 Rev. 07/03/08
© Copyright 2005, Advanced Power & Controls, LLC